
2026 Denison University Men's Lacrosse
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 17, 2026)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0

Date Opponent WL Score Att.
2/14/26 RIT L 7-11 0

Team Statistics DENISON OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 7-34 11-42
    Goals Per Game 7.00 11.00
    Shot Pct. .206 .262
    Shots on Goal-Att. 19-34 25-42
    SOG Pct. .559 .595
    Shots/Game 34.0 42.0
    Assists 6 5
MAN-UP OPPORTUNITIES
    Goals-Opportunities 2-3 0-1
    Conversion Pct. .667 .000
GOAL BREAKDOWN
    Total Goals 7 11
    Man-up 2 0
    Man-down 0 1
    Unassisted 1 6
    Overtime 0 0
    Goals Scored Avg 7.00 11.00
GROUND BALLS 23 24
TURNOVERS 25 27
CAUSED TURNOVERS 9 6
FACEOFFS (W-L) 8-14 14-8
    Faceoff W-L Pct. .364 .636
CLEARS 16-20 23-27
    Clear Pct. .800 .852
PENALTIES
    Number 1 3
    Minutes 01:00 03:00
SHOT CLOCK VIOLATIONS 0 0
ATTENDANCE
    Total 0 0
    Dates-Avg Per Date 1/ 0/
    Neutral Site #-Avg 0/

# Player GP G A PTS SH GW GB UP DN CT FACEOFF
31 Peck, Macky 1 2 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Warren, Zach 1 2 0 2 11 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
30 Berutich, Kevin 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0-0
44 Merschel, Drew 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
45 Sanders, Luca 1 1 0 1 5 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
4 Boxler, AJ 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
2 Gillard, Liam 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
1 Moellering, Jack 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
39 Monturio, Brady 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Pellegrino, Charlie 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
11 Albert, Andrew 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
36 Campen, Jacob 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
13 Cassidy, Michael 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Clark, Connor 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Freeman, Khari 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Haight, Charlie 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0-0
33 Hardy, Teddy 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Holder, Owen 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-0
5 Larson, Grant 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3-11
55 Marascio, Luke 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5-11
10 Nicholas, Cian 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
6 Oberting, Augie 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
46 Paxson, Tucker 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Savoy, Anthony 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
26 Swanson, Colin 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0-0
88 Whitt, Ryne 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
TM Team 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 1 7 6 13 34 0 23 2 0 9 8-22
Opponents 1 11 5 16 42 1 24 0 1 6 14-22

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T
11 Albert, Andrew 1 58:03 11 11.37 14 .560 0-1-0

Totals 1 58:03 11 11.37 14 .560 0-1-0
Opponents 1 58:03 7 7.24 12 .632 1-0-0

Goals by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Denison 3 1 2 1 7
Opponents 3 4 1 3 11

Saves by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Denison 2 5 3 4 14
Opponents 1 3 5 3 12

Shots by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Denison 6 6 10 12 34
Opponents 9 17 6 10 42

Shot on Goal 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Denison 4 4 7 4 19
Opponents 5 9 4 7 25


